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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -1.8
  1 Rojas, Argelia               Arizona Stat             17.78
  2 Albert, Jacket               Arizona Stat             18.11
  3 Rivera, Xendrine             Arizona Stat             18.21
  4 Henper, Meili                Arizona Stat             19.00
  5 Yazzie, Kadence              Arizona Stat             23.31
 -- Acosta, Alejandra            Arizona Stat               DNS
Section  2     Wind: -3.0
  1 Valenzuela, Megan            Amphitheater             14.81
  2 Monitijo, Analina            Ray  High School         14.95
  3 Cannon, Katie                The Gregory School       15.05
  4 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H             15.28
  5 Morales, Brina               Ray  High School         15.51
  6 Ailak, Zoie                  San Carlos H             15.94
  7 Allred, Evelyn               Willcox High School      16.17
  8 Rivera, Mia                  Ray  High School         16.32
  9 Darcangelo, Cora             The Gregory School       16.56
 -- Corrales, Metzly             Valley Union               DNS
Section  3     Wind: -1.5
  1 Rivera, Harumi               Amphitheater             14.42
  2 Taggart, Emma                Marana Mount             14.56
  3 Romero, Brianna              Sunnyside Hi             14.76
  4 Foy, Trinity                 Benson High School       14.86
  5 Monitijo, Isabella           Ray  High School         14.96
  6 Allred, Annie                Willcox High School      15.05
 -- Prudler, Kali                Valley Union               DNS
 -- Rogers, Kitana               Valley Union               DNS
 -- Fimbres, Mia                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS
 -- Castro, Adrianna             Sunnyside Hi               DNS
Section  4     Wind: -2.5
  1 Periclos, Elena              Salpointe Ca             13.91
  2 Robles, Ariana               Sahuarita Hi             14.04
  3 Graves, Sydney               Pusch Ridge              14.13
  4 Loaiza, Taylor               Sunnyside Hi             14.20
  5 Vega, Anna                   Willcox High School      14.57
  6 Portillo, Viviana            Rincon Unive             14.60
  7 Goss, Leeyah                 Miami High School        15.47
 -- Hinojos, Janis               Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Anderson, Julia              Pusch Ridge                DNS
 -- Robinson, Isabella           Marana Mount               DNS
Section  5     Wind: -3.0
  1 Foster, Azariah              Sabino High School       12.90
  2 Larsen, Christina            Marana High School       13.15
  3 Zollicoffer, Lilian          Palo Verde H             13.24
  4 Shaffer, Christina           Pusch Ridge              13.33
  5 Thompson, Maylee             Willcox High School      13.34
  6 Renteria, Carolina           Nogales High School      13.62
  7 Dagnino, Ava                 Salpointe Ca             13.63
  8 Youbengue, Julus             Catalina Mag             13.64
 -- Rodriguez, Izabel            Walden Grove               DNS
 -- Duron, Tristin               Marana High School         DNS
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Marana High School
Results

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 Foster, Azariah              Sabino High School       12.90  -3.0  5
  2 Larsen, Christina            Marana High School       13.15  -3.0  5
  3 Zollicoffer, Lilian          Palo Verde H             13.24  -3.0  5
  4 Shaffer, Christina           Pusch Ridge              13.33  -3.0  5
  5 Thompson, Maylee             Willcox High School      13.34  -3.0  5
  6 Renteria, Carolina           Nogales High School      13.62  -3.0  5
  7 Dagnino, Ava                 Salpointe Ca             13.63  -3.0  5
  8 Youbengue, Julus             Catalina Mag             13.64  -3.0  5
  9 Periclos, Elena              Salpointe Ca             13.91  -2.5  4
 10 Robles, Ariana               Sahuarita Hi             14.04  -2.5  4
 11 Graves, Sydney               Pusch Ridge              14.13  -2.5  4
 12 Loaiza, Taylor               Sunnyside Hi             14.20  -2.5  4
 13 Rivera, Harumi               Amphitheater             14.42  -1.5  3
 14 Taggart, Emma                Marana Mount             14.56  -1.5  3
 15 Vega, Anna                   Willcox High School      14.57  -2.5  4
 16 Portillo, Viviana            Rincon Unive             14.60  -2.5  4
 17 Romero, Brianna              Sunnyside Hi             14.76  -1.5  3
 18 Valenzuela, Megan            Amphitheater             14.81  -3.0  2
 19 Foy, Trinity                 Benson High School       14.86  -1.5  3
 20 Monitijo, Analina            Ray  High School         14.95  -3.0  2
 21 Monitijo, Isabella           Ray  High School         14.96  -1.5  3
 22 Allred, Annie                Willcox High School      15.05  -1.5  3
 22 Cannon, Katie                The Gregory School       15.05  -3.0  2
 24 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H             15.28  -3.0  2
 25 Goss, Leeyah                 Miami High School        15.47  -2.5  4
 26 Morales, Brina               Ray  High School         15.51  -3.0  2
 27 Ailak, Zoie                  San Carlos H             15.94  -3.0  2
 28 Allred, Evelyn               Willcox High School      16.17  -3.0  2
 29 Rivera, Mia                  Ray  High School         16.32  -3.0  2
 30 Darcangelo, Cora             The Gregory School       16.56  -3.0  2
 31 Rojas, Argelia               Arizona Stat             17.78  -1.8  1
 32 Albert, Jacket               Arizona Stat             18.11  -1.8  1
 33 Rivera, Xendrine             Arizona Stat             18.21  -1.8  1
 34 Henper, Meili                Arizona Stat             19.00  -1.8  1
 35 Yazzie, Kadence              Arizona Stat             23.31  -1.8  1
 -- Castro, Adrianna             Sunnyside Hi               DNS  -1.5  3
 -- Anderson, Julia              Pusch Ridge                DNS  -2.5  4
 -- Acosta, Alejandra            Arizona Stat               DNS  -1.8  1
 -- Duron, Tristin               Marana High School         DNS  -3.0  5
 -- Prudler, Kali                Valley Union               DNS  -1.5  3
 -- Hinojos, Janis               Marana Mount               DNS  -2.5  4
 -- Fimbres, Mia                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS  -1.5  3
 -- Rodriguez, Izabel            Walden Grove               DNS  -3.0  5
 -- Rogers, Kitana               Valley Union               DNS  -1.5  3
 -- Robinson, Isabella           Marana Mount               DNS  -2.5  4
 -- Corrales, Metzly             Valley Union               DNS  -3.0  2


